

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 21/10/2022

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-1022-45

Purchase Transaction Id : 5039

Purchase Details: Total Parco Pakistan Ltd

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Diamond - Binder Clip 19MM	Packet	1	44.00	44.00	0.00	44	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	Diamond - Binder Clip 25MM	Packet	1	60.00	60.00	0.00	60	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	Diamond - Binder Clip 41MM	Packet	1	120.00	120.00	0.00	120	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	Dollar - Dry Erase Marker Blue	Pcs	2	42.00	84.00	0.00	84	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Korona - Box File	Pcs	24	119.00	2,856.00	0.00	2856	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	KCR - Carbon Paper	Packet	1	420.00	420.00	0.00	420	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	UHU - Glue Stick 21Gram	Pcs	1	110.00	110.00	0.00	110	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	2	34.00	68.00	0.00	68	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	China - L Shape Folder A/4	Packet	6	16.00	96.00	0.00	96	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	Axent - Gem Clip 30mm	Packet	1	36.00	36.00	0.00	36	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	China - Paper Cutter		1	20.00	20.00	0.00	20	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	WorkSafe - Sticky Note 3x4	Packet	1	18.00	18.00	0.00	18	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Card - Separator 1-10	Packet	2	28.00	56.00	0.00	56	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 2x50	Pcs	2	72.00	144.00	0.00	144	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Dollar - Staples Pin # 24/6	Packet	6	44.00	264.00	0.00	264	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	China Staple Pin Remover	Pcs	2	42.00	84.00	0.00	84	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	China - Push Pin Colorful	Packet	1	34.00	34.00	0.00	34	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Visiting Card Holder 240Cards	Pcs	1	220.00	220.00	0.00	220	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	Picasso - Ball Pen Pen	Pcs	2	87.00	174.00	0.00	174	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	Uniball - Eyemicro Pointer	Pcs	1	115.00	115.00	0.00	115	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	Solo - Rough Pad Medium	Pcs	2	28.00	56.00	0.00	56	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
22	UNI UB-120 Signo Fine	Pcs	2	60.00	120.00	0.00	120	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		63		5,199.00	0	5199	
--	-------	--	----	--	----------	---	------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Arsalan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan